
2018 Pricing and Services

All orders subject to a $5.00 minimum service charge.
Service times will vary depending on size, quantity, proofi ng and approval processes.

2712 West 6th Street
Fort Worth, Texas 76107

817-348-8080
info@barronhotografi x.com

BarronPhotografi x.com



2 Film Processing, Proofing Services and Scanning

Film Processing - Pre-Paid Only
C41 B&W E6 Sleeved

35mm / 12-24 Exposure $12.50 $12.50 $20.00 Push / Pull $2.50

35mm / 36 Exposure $13.50 $13.50 $25.00 Push / Pull 
Sheet Film

+50%
120 $15.00 $15.00 $25.00

220 $20.00 $15.00 $25.00

4x5 $22.50 $20.00 $30.00

8x10 NA NA $40.00

Legacy Formats $30.00     (110, APS, etc. - 2 Week Service Time)

Negative Sleeves $0.30

Film Proof Prints -  

Film Scans and Copies - $10.00 Minimum Order

All Proofing Requires Scans
35mm Film 

Priced Per Roll
120/220 Film

Priced Per Frame
8x10 Proof Sheet

36 Exposure $18.00 $0.50 $7.25

24 Exposure $12.00

12 Exposure $6.00

35mm / APS, Entire Roll
Low Resolution Scans

~ 1500x1000
Medium Resolution Scans

~ 3000x2000

36 Exposure DX $18.00 $36.00

36 Exposure Non-DX $36.00 $54.00

24 Exposure DX $12.00 $24.00

24 Exposure Non-DX $24.00 $36.00

12 Exposure DX $6.00 $12.00

12 Exposure Non-DX $12.00 $18.00

35mm Single Frames, Strips 
and Mounted Slides

High Resolution Copy
~ 7200x4800

1 - 36 $2.00

37 - 72 $1.50

73 - 144 $1.00

145 + $0.75

120/220 Film
Low Resolution Scans 

~1500x1500
Medium Resolution Scan

~ 3000x3000
High Resolution Scan

~ 7200x7200
Drum Scan

~ xxxx x xxxx

1 - 12 $1.75 $4.75 $7.75

13 - 24 $1.50 $4.25 $7.00

25 + $1.25 $4.00 $6.50



3Transfers, Copy Work and Digital Services

Film and Tape Transfers to DVD Video

Copy Work

Digital Services

Card, Calendar and Press Book Setup Fee:   $15.00

Add Text to Wallet, Add Logo or Watermark to Print: $3.00 per file

Transfer Fee  Footage Fee

8mm, Super 8mm, 16mm $20.00 $0.20 / foot (25ft Minimum)

VHS, Audio CassetteTape $20.00 $5.00 / hour (1 Hour Minimum)

Low Res High Res Frame Removal Copy Slide

Up to 8.5x11, 1 - 4 NA $10.00 $10.00 $35.00

Up to 8.5x11, 5 - 9 $7.50 $10.00

Up to 8.5x11, 10 - 49 $5.00 $10.00

Up to 8.5x11, 50+ $2.50 $10.00

11x14 NA $12.50

11x17 NA $15.00

16x20 NA $20.00

20x24 NA $25.00

24x36 NA $40.00

30x40 NA $60.00

36x48 NA $80.00

40x60 NA $100.00

Retouching, Restoration, 
Production,  Media Editing, 
Custom Artwork, Compositing

5 Minutes 15 Minutes

$15.00 $30.00

Save Order to:
Online CD/DVD Barron 8GB USB Custom 8GB USB

Free $7.00 $15.00 $20.00

DVD Video Slideshow
- 720x480p, 29.97fps, NTSC
- 10 Images/Minute Runtime

Setup, Up to 100 Images Additional Images Additional DVDs

$35.00 $0.15 Each $7.50 Each

File Conversion
- TIF/PSD/RAW/PDF to JPG
- 32/16bit to 8bit

Conversion per Image

$0.15 per Image

Online Gallery Proofing 
and Ordering

Setup, First Upload Additional Uploads

$50.00 $25.00



4 Photographic Prints from Film and Copy Work
Film and Copy Prints - Non-digital originals and negatives.

Lustre Additional Metallic /Glossy Additional Hahnemuhle Additional

Wallets (8 Per Sheet) $6.00 $5.00 $8.50 $7.00 NA NA

3.5x5 $2.75 $2.25 $4.25 $3.50 $13.00 $9.50

4x5 / 4x6 $2.75 $2.25 $4.25 $3.50 $14.00 $10.25

5x5 / 5x7 $3.00 $2.50 $5.25 $4.25 $15.25 $11.75

5x10 $5.25 $4.25 $7.00 $5.75 $17.25 $12.75

5x30 $15.75 $13.00 $22.50 $18.75 $33.75 $26.50

6x8 $6.50 $5.25 $8.25 $6.75 $17.00 $12.50

8x8 / 8x10 $7.00 $5.75 $9.75 $8.00 $21.25 $15.50

8x12 $10.00 $8.25 $14.00 $11.50 $23.25 $17.25

8x16 $17.25 $14.25 $27.00 $22.50 $31.00 $24.00

8x20 $21.00 $17.50 $31.50 $26.25 $35.00 $27.50

8x30 $24.50 $20.25 $36.75 $30.50 $45.25 $36.50

10x10 $9.75 $8.00 $13.25 $11.00 $20.25 $17.75

10x13 $12.75 $10.50 $16.50 $13.75 $24.00 $21.00

10x15 $14.00 $11.50 $19.50 $16.25 $26.50 $23.25

10x20 $23.00 $19.00 $34.00 $28.25 $40.25 $32.00

10x30 $26.75 $22.25 $40.50 $33.75 $53.00 $43.25

11x14 $15.75 $13.00 $20.75 $17.25 $34.25 $27.00

11x17 $16.25 $13.50 $23.00 $19.00 $38.50 $30.50

12x12 $15.50 $12.75 $21.00 $17.50 $33.00 $25.75

12x18 $20.75 $17.25 $29.75 $24.75 $42.25 $33.75

12x30 $31.50 $26.25 $47.25 $39.25 $64.50 $53.25

16x20 $26.25 $21.75 $37.00 $30.75 $59.25 $48.75

16x24 $30.00 $25.00 $47.00 $39.00 $67.50 $56.00

18x24 $31.50 $26.75 $50.00 $41.50 $73.75 $61.25

20x20 $32.50 $27.00 $50.50 $42.00 $69.50 $57.75

20x24 $35.50 $29.50 $60.00 $50.00 $80.00 $66.75

20x30 $46.00 $38.25 $74.75 $62.25 $95.25 $80.25

24x30 $53.25 $44.25 $86.25 $71.75 $110.75 $93.75

24x36 $64.25 $53.50 $102.50 $85.25 $133.00 $110.00

30x30 $79.00 $65.75 $113.25 $94.25 $137.50 $114.25

30x40 $92.00 $76.50 $134.75 $112.25 $176.25 $148.00

32x48 $200.50 $167.00 NA NA $219.75 $186.00

36x54 $247.50 $206.25 NA NA $272.25 $232.00

40x60 $300.00 $250.00 NA NA $334.75 $283.50

42x63 $328.50 $273.75 NA NA $366.25 $311.25

44x66 $358.00 $298.25 NA NA $399.75 $340.25

>44” Custom sq/ft $17.50 $15.00 NA NA $20.00 $18.75

Hanemüele Certificate of Authenticity, Artwork Protection Hologram System $20.00 $20.00



5Photographic Prints from Digital Images
JPEG and TIFF Prints - Prints from digital files. 

Online Lustre Premium Lustre Metallic / Glossy Hanemuhle

Wallets (8 Per Sheet) $4.00    10+ $3.25    50+ $2.50    100+ $0.75 $5.00 $7.00 NA

3.5x5 $1.75    10+ $1.50    50+ $1.00    100+ $0.25 $2.25 $3.50 $9.50

4x5 / 4x6 $1.75    10+ $1.50    50+ $1.00    100+ $0.25 $2.25 $3.50 $10.25

5x5 / 5x7 $2.00    10+ $1.75    50+ $1.25    100+ $0.50 $2.50 $4.25 $11.75

5x10 $3.50 $4.25 $5.75 $12.75

5x30 $10.75 $13.00 $18.75 $26.50

6x8 $4.25 $5.25 $6.75 $12.50

8x8 / 8x10 $4.75    10+ $3.75    50+ $2.75    100+ $1.00 $5.75 $8.00 $15.50

8x12 $6.75 $8.25 $11.50 $17.25

8x16 $11.75 $14.25 $22.50 $24.00

8x20 $14.50 $17.50 $26.25 $27.50

8x30 $16.75 $20.25 $30.50 $36.50

10x10 $6.50 $8.00 $11.00 $17.75

10x13 $8.75 $10.50 $13.75 $21.00

10x15 $9.50 $11.50 $16.25 $23.25

10x20 $15.75 $19.00 $28.25 $32.00

10x30 $18.50 $22.25 $33.75 $43.25

11x14 $10.75 $13.00 $17.25 $27.00

11x17 $11.25 $13.50 $19.00 $30.50

12x12 $10.50 $12.75 $17.50 $25.75

12x18 $14.25 $17.25 $24.75 $33.75

12x30 $21.75 $26.25 $39.25 $53.25

16x20 $18.00 $21.75 $30.75 $48.75

16x24 $20.75 $25.00 $39.00 $56.00

18x24 $21.75 $26.75 $41.50 $61.25

20x20 $22.50 $27.00 $42.00 $57.75

20x24 $24.50 $29.50 $50.00 $66.75

20x30 $31.75 $38.25 $62.25 $80.25

24x30 $36.75 $44.25 $71.75 $93.75

24x36 $44.50 $53.50 $85.25 $110.00

30x30 $54.75 $65.75 $94.25 $114.25

30x40 $63.75 $76.50 $112.25 $148.00

32x48 $139.00 $167.00 NA $186.00

36x54/40x48 $171.75 $206.25 NA $232.00

40x60 $208.25 $250.00 NA $283.50

42x63 $228.00 $273.75 NA $311.25

44x66 $248.50 $298.25 NA $340.25

>44” Custom sq/ft NA $15.00 NA $18.75

Hanemüele Certificate of Authenticity, Artwork Protection Hologram System $20.00



6 Canvas

Stretch Only
 (No Print) Stretched Gloss Gallery Wrap Gloss Stretched Metallic Gallery Wrap Metallic

8x8 / 8x10 $15.00 $41.00 $64.50 $48.50 $76.25

8x12 $15.50 $43.25 $68.25 $51.25 $80.50

8x16 $20.00 $51.50 $87.50 $60.97 $103.25

8x20 $20.75 $55.75 $95.25 $66.50 $112.50

8x30 $22.75 $66.75 $114.50 $80.00 $135.25

10x10 $15.25 $43.50 $68.50 $51.75 $80.75

10x15 $16.50 $50.25 $79.50 $59.75 $93.75

10x20 $21.25 $60.75 $102.00 $72.50 $120.50

10x30 $23.50 $74.00 $124.00 $89.00 $146.50

11x14 $16.25 $51.00 $72.25 $60.75 $85.50

11x17 $16.75 $55.25 $79.25 $66.00 $93.75

12x12 $16.25 $53.25 $77.50 $58.75 $91.75

12x16 $21.00 $59.25 $101.75 $71.00 $120.25

12x18 $21.75 $62.50 $107.00 $74.75 $126.50

12x30 $23.00 $79.50 $130.00 $96.00 $153.50

16x20 $23.00 $75.75 $123.25 $91.00 $145.50

16x24 $24.25 $84.00 $135.50 $101.25 $160.25

18x24 $25.00 $90.25 $144.00 $108.75 $170.00

20x20 $24.25 $85.75 $137.50 $103.50 $162.50

20x24 $25.75 $96.00 $152.00 $116.25 $179.75

20x30 $27.50 $111.25 $173.25 $134.75 $204.75

24x30 $33.00 $137.00 $205.00 $166.00 $242.25

24x36 $35.25 $155.25 $230.00 $188.50 $271.75

28x40 $38.50 $172.50 $271.50 $210.50 $293.50

28x48 $42.00 $200.50 $310.25 $245.50 $339.25

30x30 $35.25 $144.50 $234.24 $176.50 $277.00

30x40 $39.25 $196.25 $283.50 $239.25 $335.25

30x72 $53.00 $302.00 $444.00 $370.75 $497.50

32x48 $43.00 $238.75 $320.00 $291.50 $378.25

40x48 $48.50 $285.25 $398.25 $349.25 $470.75

40x60 $54.50 $344.50 $474.00 $422.25 $560.25

48x72 $71.00 $485.00 $649.00 $595.50 $767.00

C u s t o m  C a nv a s  S i z e s  Av a i l a b l e ,  C a l l  8 1 7 - 3 4 8 - 8 0 8 0  o r  E m a i l  I n f o @ B a r r o n P h o t o g ra f i x . c o m



7Acrylic, Backlit and Aluminum Prints

Acrylic Prints - Includes Metallic Backing Print

Backlit Prints

Aluminum Prints

1/4 inch 1/2 inch 1”

5x7 NA NA $80.00

6x8 NA NA $92.50

8x8 NA NA $117.50

8x10/8x12 $32.50 $58.75 $145.00

10x10 NA NA $175.00

10x15 NA NA $255.00

10x20 NA NA $340.00

11x14 $55.00 $103.75 $265.00

11x17 $65.00 $121.75 $317.50

12x18 $70.00 $137.75 $365.00

15x15 NA NA $380.00

16x20 $80.00 $153.25 $530.00

16x24 $90.00 $158.75 NA

18x24 $100.00 $175.50 NA

20x24 $115.00 $192.50 NA

20x30 $130.00 $208.00 NA

24x30 $155.00 $222.75 NA

24x36 $185.00 $253.75 NA

30x40 $335.00 $455.25 NA

30x45 $365.00 $505.50 NA

5x7 $20.00

8x10 $25.00

8x12 $30.00

10x10 $35.00

10x30 $120.00

11x14 $40.00

11x17 $70.00

12x12 (11.7”x11.7”) $40.00

12x18 $80.00

12x24 $120.00

15x30 $170.00

16x16 $85.00

16x20 $120.00

16x24 $135.00

20x20 $140.00

20x24 $165.00

20x30 $180.00

24x30 $225.00

24x36 $285.00

30x40 $325.00

8x8 / 8x10 $21.75 12x12 $37.25 30x30 / 30x40 $248.25

8x12 $25.00 12x18 $51.50 32x48 $314.50

8x16 $34.25 12x30 $82.75 36x54/40x48 $395.00

8x20 $40.50 16x20 $75.00 40x60 $484.75

8x30 $56.25 16x24 $87.50 42x63 $533.25

10x10 $25.75 18x24 $97.00 44x66 $584.25

10x13 $31.50 20x20 $90.75 >44” Custom sq/ft $29.00

10x15 $35.50 20x24 $106.50

10x20 $48.25 20x30 $130.00

10x30 $68.00 24x30 $153.75

11x14 $39.25 24x36 $182.25

11x17 $45.75



8 Photographic Mounting and Finishing

Styrene 3/16” Gator 1/2” Gator 1” Gator 1/2” Standout 1” Standout French Cleat

4x5 / 4x6 $4.75 $5.50 $5.75 $6.25 NA NA NA

5x5 / 5x7 $5.00 $6.25 $6.75 $7.25 $6.25 $6.50 $9.50

5x10 NA $7.25 $7.25 $8.75 $6.25 $6.50 $11.75

5x30 NA $14.50 $16.25 $18.25 $12.50 $13.00 $25.00

6x8 NA $7.25 $7.75 $8.50 $6.25 $6.50 $10.25

8x8 / 8x10 $5.75 $9.50 $10.50 $11.50 $7.25 $8.00 $11.50

8x12 $7.00 $10.50 $11.75 $13.00 $7.25 $8.00 $13.25

8x16 NA $12.75 $14.25 $16.00 $8.75 $9.50 $15.75

8x20 NA $15.50 $17.25 $19.50 $8.75 $9.50 $18.50

8x30 NA $23.00 $26.00 $29.25 $12.50 $14.25 $25.00

10x10 NA $10.75 $12.00 $13.50 $7.25 $8.00 $11.75

10x13 $9.25 $13.00 $14.50 $16.25 $7.25 $8.00 $13.75

10x15 NA $14.50 $16.25 $18.25 $7.25 $8.00 $15.00

10x20 NA $19.25 $21.75 $24.50 $8.75 $9.50 $18.50

10x30 NA $28.75 $32.50 $36.50 $12.50 $14.25 $25.00

11x14 $10.75 $14.75 $16.75 $18.75 $8.50 $9.25 $14.50

11x17 $11.50 $18.00 $20.25 $22.75 $8.50 $9.25 $16.50

12x12 NA $13.75 $15.50 $17.50 $8.50 $9.25 $13.25

12x18 $13.25 $20.75 $23.25 $26.25 $8.50 $9.25 $17.00

12x30 NA $34.50 $38.75 $43.75 $13.25 $14.75 $25.00

16x20 $15.00 $30.75 $34.50 $39.00 $11.75 $13.00 $18.75

16x24 $18.25 $36.75 $41.50 $46.75 $11.75 $13.00 $21.50

18x24 NA $41.25 $46.50 $52.50 $11.75 $13.00 $21.50

20x20 NA $38.25 $43.25 $48.75 $13.25 $14.75 $18.75

20x24 $22.00 $46.00 $51.75 $58.50 $13.25 $14.75 $22.75

20x30 $24.75 $57.50 $64.75 $73.00 $16.25 $18.50 $30.25

24x30 $27.50 $68.75 $77.50 $87.50 $18.50 $21.25 $34.75

24x36 NA $82.50 $93.00 $105.00 $26.75 $30.50 $51.25

30x30 NA $86.00 $97.00 $109.50 $47.50 $54.00 $43.50

30x40 NA $114.75 $129.25 $146.00 $47.50 $54.00 $56.25

32x48 NA $146.75 $165.50 $186.75 $47.50 $54.00 $66.50

36x54 NA $185.75 $209.25 $236.25 $53.25 $60.75 $74.25

40x60 NA $229.25 $258.50 $291.75 $74.00 $84.50 $82.00

42x63 NA $252.75 $285.00 $321.75 $74.00 $84.50 $85.75

44x66 NA $277.50 $312.75 $353.00 $88.75 $101.25 $89.50

48x96 NA $440.00 $496.00 $560.00 $106.50 $121.50 $128.00

Aluminum Mounts: < = 20x30 $10.50
   > = 24x30 $40.50
Gator Hangers, 2 Qty: $1.50
Float Mount:  $10.00
Non-Barron Print  Mounting Surcharge: $10.00
Hahnamuhle Archival Protective Finishing Spray: $5.00 
Hanemüele Certificate of Authenticity, Artwork Protection Hologram System:    $20.00



9Custom Photo Products and Gifts

Photo Gift Products

iPhone 4 / 4s Photo Cover, Basic $20.00 Easel Print, 5x7 $18.75

iPhone 4 / 4s Case, Jubilee $20.00 Easel Print, 8x10 $25.00

iPhone 5c Cover, Jazz $20.00 Slate Print, 8x8 $25.00

iPhone 5 / 5s Case, Jubilee $20.00 Slate Print, 8x12 $30.00

iPhone 6 Case, Dauphin $20.00 Car Flag $22.00

iPhone 6+ Case, Brookley $20.00 Coaster, Round, Cork Back, 2 Qty $11.75

iPhone 6 / 7 / 8, Malaga $25.00 Coaster, Square, Cork Back, 2 Qty $11.75

iPhone 6+ / 7+ / 8+, Malaga $30.00 Blanket, 50x60 $150.00

iPhone 7 / 8, Dauphin $20.00 Ornaments - 

     Aluminum: Beneluxe (Rectangle), Praque 
(Square), London (Snowflake), Paw

     Wood: Beneluxe (Rectangle), Round

$15.00iPhone 7+ / 8+, Dauphin $25.00

iPad Mini Photo Cover, Jazz $30.00   

iPad Mini Case, Masker $45.00 Drink Hugger, 12oz. $12.50

iPad Mini Case, Conti $35.00 Drink Hugger, 16oz. $15.00

iPad Case, Conti $40.00 Cake Pan, 9x13 $75.00

iPad Photo Cover, Jazz $40.75 Cake Pan, 8x8 $60.00

iPad Case, Masker $50.00 Memory Box, Wooden, 4x4 Photo Tile $40.00

iPad Smart Cover, Black $50.00 Memory Box, Wooden, 5x7 Aluminum $55.00

Samsung Galaxy S3 , Dauphin $20.00 Magnet, 2.25x2.25 Square $11.25

Samsung Galaxy S3, Flex $16.00 Button Magnet, 3x3 Round $10.00

Samsung Galaxy S4 Case, Brookley $20.00 Button Pin, 3x3 Round $10.00

Samsung Galaxy S5 Case, Jubilee $24.00 Photo Pendant, Round $24.00

Samsung Galaxy S6, Dauphine $20.00 Photo Pendant, Round, with Swarovski $30.25

Samsung S7, Dauphine $20.00 Photo Pendant, Square $27.75

Samsung Galaxy Tab 2 Cover, Jazz $25.00 Photo Pendant, Square, with Swarovski $34.00

Samsung Galaxy Note 3 Case $20.00 Square Ring $15.75

Mousepad $12.00 Wooden Cut-Out, 5x7 $30.00

USB - 8GB Custom Flash Drive $20.00 Water Bottle, Aluminum $22.00

Photo Printed Disc, Setup and 1st Disc $10.00 Water Bottle, Stainless $25.00

Photo Printed Disc, Additionals $7.00 Travel Mug, Aluminum $25.00

Puzzle, 8x10, 30 Piece $15.00 Yeti Mug $25.00

Puzzle, 10.5x13.5, 130 Piece $25.00 Tankard, 22oz. $20.00

Tile, 4x4 with Cork Back $11.75 Mug, White 11oz. $12.00

Tile, 6x6 with Cork Back $14.25 Mug, Black 11oz. $15.00

Key Chain $12.25 Mug, White Outside & Blue Inside15oz. $16.00

Luggage Tag - Two Sided $12.50 Mug, White Outside & Black Inside 15oz. $16.00

Laynard $11.75 Mug, Black 15oz. $16.00

Clock, Slate / Plastic $50.00 Mug, White 20oz. $17.00



10 Cards, Books and Calendars

Greeting Cards and Post Cards - Envelopes Included

Calendars - 8.5”x11” or 11”x14”, Spiral Bound on 350gsm Classic Felt or Pearl Stock Paper 

Business Cards

Envelopes

Press Printed, Lay Flat Books

Basic, 25qty   $3.50
Foil Lined, 25qty  $4.50
Return Addressing, Additional $0.27 Each

Card Stock 5x5 and 5x7, 2 Sided 25 Quantity 26 - 100 Additionals 101 + Additionals

Flat $45.00 $1.25 $1.00

Flat, Ornate $56.25 $1.75 $1.50

Folded $66.25 $2.00 $1.75

Folded, Ornate $82.25 $2.50 $2.25

Photographic  5x7 and 4x8, 1 Sided 25 Quantity 26 - 100 Additionals 101 + Additonals

Lustre $40.00 $0.50 $0.30

Metallic $45.00 $0.75 $0.50

100 Quantity 200 Quantity 500 Quantity 1000 Quantity

Kodak Lustre Photographic Paper, 1 Sided $40.00 $60.00 $115.00 $190.00

Press Printed Card Stock, 2 Sided $45.00 $71.75 $152.50 $242.00

1 $45.00

2 - 10 $27.00

11 - 50 $22.50

51 - 100 $15.00

10 Pages Standard Cover
(Smooth Matte or Pearl)

Add Leather Cover
(Black, Camel, Espresso, 

Brown Velvet, Red)

Add Photo Cover
(Canvas, Glossy, Satin, 

Metallic)

Add Pages
(2 Sides, Up to 30 Total)

Gold / Silver
Cover Stamping

4x5 / 5x5 $60.00 $37.50 $37.50 $4.50 $10.50

6x9 $71.00 $37.50 $37.50 $5.75

8x8 / 8x10 $86.00 $37.50 $37.50 $7.25

8x12 / 10x10 $97.25 $37.50 $37.50 $8.25

12x12 $119.50 $52.25 $52.25 $10.50



11Studio Services

Studio Rental

Studio Product Photography

Studio Headshots
1 Individual, 1 Outfit, 1 Backdrop, 1 Pose, 1 Image: $60.00

Monday - Friday, Half Day (9:00 - 12:45 / 1:15 - 5:00) $150.00
Monday - Friday, Full Day (9:00 - 5:00)   $300.00
Saturday (9:00 - 12:00)     $125.00
Lighting, Grip & Prop Rental    $75.00

Object Size 1 - 4 5 - 10 11 - 20 21 - 50 51 - 100 100+

Up to 12” x 12” x 12” $90.00 $70.00 $50.00 $40.00 $30.00 $20.00

Up to 20” x 20” x 20” $100.00 $90.00 $70.00 $50.00 $40.00 $30.00

Up to 36” x 36” x 36” $120.00 $110.00 $100.00 $90.00 $70.00 $50.00



12 Boxes, Shipping and Rush Services

Presentation Boxes

Packing and ShippingPrint Sleeves, Bags and Boards

Rush Services

1/2” 3/4” 1” 1 1/2” 2” 3”

Wallet - Black $2.00 NA NA NA NA NA

4x5 - Black $4.50 NA NA NA NA NA

4x6 - Black NA NA NA NA $4.75 NA

5x5 - Black NA NA NA $4.75 NA $5.00

5x7 - Black $4.50 NA $4.75

5x7 - Brown $5.75 NA NA

8x10 - Black $5.75 NA NA

8x10 - Brown $6.75 NA NA

11x14 - Black $6.00 NA NA

11x14 - Brown $8.75 NA NA

16x20 - Black NA $11.50 NA

16x20 - Brown NA $15.75 NA

20x24 - Black NA NA $13.00

FedEx & USPS Shipping Boxes Drop Shipping

3x20 Tube $6.00 $2.00

3x30 Tube $7.00 $2.50

5x7 Envelope $0.15 NA

5x7 Mailer $2.00 $5.00

5x7 Box $3.50 $1.50

8x10 Mailer $3.00 $5.00

8x10 Box $4.50 $2.50

11x14 Mailer $4.50 $2.00

11x14 Box $5.50 $3.00

12x36 Box $13.50 $4.75

16x20 Box $6.75 $3.00

18x22 Box $8.50 $5.00

20x24 Box $9.00 $5.50

24x30 Box $11.75 $5.75

30x40 Box $15.50 $7.50

Sleeves & Bags Board

8.5x11 $0.20 $0.20

11x14 $0.25 $0.75

11x17 $0.64 $1.20

16x20 $0.65 $1.20

20x24 $0.75 $1.65

20x30 $0.85 $1.75

24x30 $0.95 $1.95

30x40 $1.25 $2.50

Half Time Service   + 50%
Next Day Service   + 100%
Same Day Service (When Available) + 200%


